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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Mwwk .M.
Cycna M.B.
Ckoteubkuii O..
Basepuak B.f.
Moniwyk O.l.
Boporuak B.B.
Kosanbos B.f.
BiryH .M.
Mynbcbkui 1.B.
YopHeHbkui B.I.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Kosanbos A.B.
babin I.B.
Monentox T.I.
Manamap P.T.
Mynbcbkumin M.
Metpwk 1.B.
BboxoHko ..
[JaHbkis B.B.
Cycna B.B.
KywHip Al
Bboxowko LIM.
Cimko b.M.
Cnabiubkuii O.b.
Manamap M.P.
3emba lMA.
MonnaBcbkuin B.B.
Contucik P.B.
Basepuak A.B.
BopoHuak C.B.
Carangak M.IM.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

2025

Kpwxoninb

Kny6 XopocTkiB

B310 [/ 48.39181 /] 28.8321266
31.08.2025 07:00:07

fAlcHo
30

588
231.796
118
118

0

Kop,

282020
282023
282027
282007
282017
282009
282012
282005
282014
282025
282024
282039
282001
285175
280054
282036
280087
281003
282010
280113
282034
285330
282044
282022
284100
280032
315461
285046
284096
282041
285189

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

39
56
29
41
26
40
19
7
38
19
26
5
16
31
18
7
16
4
9
8
30
8
17
21
2
28
11
11

13 47795
21 488.72
13 45043
10 483.08
6 465.81
465.81
46444
349.06
496.41
180.00
465.81
0.00
168.03
439.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
161.03
0.00
190.94
0.00
0.00
86.84
185.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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09:36:01
09:47:35
1482.30
1379.90
09:24:11
09:48:51
00:24:40
118
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI
033 159.32
0.38 183.27
045 201.92
0.24 117.82
0.23 107.50
0.28 128.10
0.37 171.11
0.57 199.46
0.18 91.44
0.1 18.95
0.27 125.41
0.00 0.00
0.12 21.00
0.26 113.50
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.22 3578
0.00 0.00
0.07 12.73
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.05 414
1.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
834.90
72838
713.74
634.38
530.91
49347
463.89
386.56
38544
253.27
193.44
192.69
185.85
184.39
130.18
7277
59.77
58.49
51.55
3449
27.86
26.04
2342
839
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 18:10:56



